
Schnitt
1

BF 31.48 m²
Presenting / Studio

Treppenhaus

Treppenhaus

BF
FF

628.15 m²
Mehrzweckraum

42.12 m²

BF 100 m²
Loge

Li
ft 

13
 P

er
s.

1.
10

 x
 2

.1
0 

m
N

L 
1'

00
0 

kg

Li
ft 

13
 P

er
s.

1.
10

 x
 2

.1
0 

m
N

L 
1'

00
0 

kg

BF 32 m²
Loge

BF
FF

269 m²
Büro

24.96 m²

Li
ft 

13
 P

er
s.

1.
10

 x
 2

.1
0 

m
N

L 
1'

00
0 

kg

5.
58

1.
45

9.
15

BF 34.71 m²
Treppenhaus

BF 13.90 m²
WC H.

BF 11.26 m²
WC D.

S
te

ig
zo

ne

11
.3

3

18
.6

0

9.
45

1.
80

2.25

1.
33

R
W

A
 1

.2
0 

x 
2.

20
m

= 
1.

90
 m

²

1.425

BF 2.98 m²
WC IV

B
F

7.
57

 m
²

W
C

-D
B

F
10

.3
1 

m
²

W
C

-H

BF 13.59 m²
Korridor

BF 32 m²
Loge

BF 50.83 m²

Bereich Security,
Kommandozentrale,
Videoschnitt, Speaker

BF 8.36 m²
WC-H

BF 11.29 m²
WC-D

BF 53.80 m²
Korridor

B
F

1.
57

 m
²

A
bs

t. BF 2.99 m²
WC IV

BF 8.51 m²
WC-H

BF 11.06 m²
WC-D / IV

B
F

24
.7

0 
m

²
G

et
rä

nk
el

ag
er Treppenhaus

1.30 1.02

2.03

11
.3

3

Steigzone Steigzone

17.975.865

19.095

Fl
uc

ht
w

eg

Fl
uc

ht
w

eg

1.
80

1.
80

2.86523.45

8.835

2.18 8.815 2.40 2.40

5.
58

1.
45

402
Büro

403

404

405

406

412

411

41
0

409

413

41
6

41
7

41
9

418

421.1422.4422.5

424

426

425

427.3

428
423

B
F

27
.2

0 
m

²
K

or
rid

or
41

5

420

BF 54.42 m²
Korridor

414

408

BF 26.40 m²
Korridor
429

401 401

Max. 600 Pers.

BF 33.04 m²
Rapportraum

BF 7.83 m²
Elektro- Server
427.2

430

BF 36 m²
Büro

422.3

BF 64 m²
Loge

BF 32 m²
Loge

BF 32 m²
Loge

BF 32 m²
Loge

BF 100 m²
Loge

5.88 5.88

5.7044.7043.7041.704

422.1

Büro
BF 655 m²
FF 65.03 m²

BF
FF

60.82 m²
Vorbereitungsküche

10.27 m²

Büro Fontana / FCS
BF 134.60 m²
FF 54.76 m²

BF
FF

18.40 m²
Büro GL

14.69 m²
BF
FF

18.40 m²
Sitzung

14.69 m²BF
FF

170.95 m²
Büro

23.96 m²

BF 22.68 m²
Archiv / Lager

Te
ek

üc
he

E
m

pf
an

g

Verglasung

BF 5.14 m²
Server

3.20 3.20

2.47 3.20 2.60 5.79

4.
11

5.
75

3.
30

2.
08

18.59

5.
58

18.10

3.
36

5
3.

37
5

4.435 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91

2.90 2.90 2.90 2.902.901.335

2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 2.91 3.96

10
.3

1
75

8.
18

60
5 1.
55

5
1.

40

1.10 5050 1.10

BF 32 m²
Loge

2.704


